L0800003395

(R	Requestor's Name))
(A	(ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
•		
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Na	me)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	.Certificate	s of Status
, <u></u>		
	 .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to	- Cilina Offices	

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

AUG 27 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



200159509572

08/20/03--01007--014 **25.00

09 AUG 26 AH IZ: Y SECRETARY OF STA ALL AHASSEE FLOR

COVER LETTER

TO: ' Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Lanni & Compan UC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Joshua M. Quellete
Name of Ferson
Firm/Company
1817 Whitney Way Apt 201
Winter Park FL 3279Z City/State and Zip Code
PBMa 63 @ hotmail - com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Joshva Ovellette at (407) 733-2092 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status}\$\$\ \text{Certified Copy} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$\ \text{Certified Copy} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Lanni + Com	pany	LLC		
(Name of the Limited L	ability Company orida Limited Lia	as it now appears on bility Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabs	ility Company w 3395	rere filed on	10/08	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liabili	ty company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the "L.L.C."	he words "Limited	d Liability Company,"	the designation "LI	.C" or the abbreviation
<u>Enternewppducipaloffices address, if applicable</u>	e	1817 Whitn	ey Way Ap	t. 201
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	Winter Par	k, FL, 3	2792
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered offic	e address on our r	ecords, enter th	e name of the new
ONameiofoNew/Registered Agents	Joshua	Ovelle	tte	
New Registered Office Address:	1817 W	Litney Way	v Apt. 2	01
-	Winter	hitney Way Enter F	orida street addre	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	istered Agent:			ART SSE
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a the provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as register being filed to merely reflect a change in the reg company has been notified in writing of this cha	per and completered agent as pro- istered office acongs.	te performance of m ovided for in Chapte	y duties, and I an er 608, F.S. Or, if firm that the limi	Banillar with and The document is led hability

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = M	anaging Member <u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRIY	Frances to R Lanni dr	14415 AVAION RESERVE BIVA APT # 105 ORLANDO PL 32828	Add Remove
MGRM	Jushua M. Ovellette	1817 whitney way #201 winter PARK, FL 32792	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amendi	ng any other information, enter change	(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	<u> </u>
Dated	Francesco P	- h. SECRETARI	FILI 09 AUG 26
-	Signature of a member of the Concession Report	r printed name of signee	₩ ₽ P

rage 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00